POWER AND DRIVETRAIN
Engine Type

Displacement
Max Power
Max Torque
Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

DIMENSIONS

LxWxH

Wheel Base

Seat Height

Ground Clearance

Curb Weight

Towing Capacity

Rack Capacity (Front/Rear]

FEATURES

Braking

Suspension
Shocks
Wheels

Additional Features

Colours

Single cylinder, liquid cooled, 4-stroke, SOHC, 4-valve

398 cc

39 HP @ 7200 RPM

46 ft. Ibs. @ 6000 RPM

Bosch® EFI

CVTech® Automatic P/R/N/H/L
2WD/4WD/Front differential lock

82.6" x 43.3" x 45.3"
50.7"

35.4"

10.8"

742 |bs.

500 kg.

40/90 kg

Front/Rear: Hydraulic disc

Front: Double A-arm independent
Rear: Double A-arm independent
Spring pre-load adjustable, oil damped
12" Steel

FULLY ROAD LEGAL

Electronic Power Steering, Digital gauge, USB port, engine braking,

12v & USB power outlet, horn, Tow ball and hitch, Trailer socket

Red,True Timber Camo

Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2019 QUADZILLA LTD.






