CFORCE 520 EPS







FULLY ROAD LEGAL

POWER AND DRIVETRAIN

Engine Type	Single cylinder, liquid cooled, 4-stroke, SOHC, 4-valve
Displacement	398 cc
Max Power	39 HP @ 7200 RPM
Max Torque	46 ft. lbs. @ 6000 RPM
Fuel System	Bosch® EFI
Transmission	CVTech® Automatic P/R/N/H/L
Drive	2WD/4WD/Front differential lock

DIMENSIONS

L×W×H	82.6" x 43.3" x 45.3"
Wheel Base	50.7"
Seat Height	35.4"
Ground Clearance	10.8"
Curb Weight	742 lbs.
Towing Capacity	500 kg.
Rack Capacity (Front/Rear)	40/90 kg.

FEATURES

Braking	Front/Rear: Hydraulic disc
Suspension	Front: Double A-arm independent
	Rear: Double A-arm independent
Shocks	Spring pre-load adjustable, oil damped
Wheels	12" Steel
Additional Features	Electronic Power Steering, Digital gauge, USB port, engine braking,
	12v & USB power outlet, horn, Tow ball and hitch, Trailer socket
Colours	Red,True Timber Camo